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FALL SPORTS 
Coach and Contact Information 
Football: Derik Bringhurst 
derik.bringhurst@wasatch.edu  
 
Girls Soccer: Tara Lundberg 
tara.lundberg@yahoo.com 
  
Girls Tennis: Eva Quinton 
peachyquinton@hotmail.com 
  
Girls Volleyball: Suzanne Robison 
suzanne.robison@wasatch.edu 
  
Boys Golf: Theron Gustafson 
theron.gustafson@wasatch.edu 
 
Cross Country: Randy Dalton 
shugoro@yahoo.com 

WINTER SPORTS 
Coach and Contact Information 
Swim: Shawn Marsing 
shawn.marsing@wasatch.edu 
 
Boys Wrestling: Kamron Day 
j.day@wasatch.edu 
 
Girls Wrestling: Hailey Corona 
hailey.corona@wasatch.edu 
 
Girls Basketball: Audrey Hull 
audrey.hull@wasatcy.edu 
 
Boys Basketball: Daniel McClure 
daniel.mcclure@wasatch.edu 
 

 
 
 

SPRING SPORTS 
Coach and Contact Information                                                                Coach and Contact Information 
Baseball: Beau McCoy 
beau.mccoy@wasatch.edu 
 
Girls Golf: Audrey Hull 
audrey.hull@wasatch.edu 
 
Girls Lacrosse: Casey Lewis 
casey.lewis@wasatch.edu 
Boys Lacrosse: Kevin Wallace 
kevinjwallace39@gmail.com 
 
Boys Soccer: Lance Cosper 
lance.cosper@wasatch.edu 
 
 

Softball: Morgan Smith 
morgsummers@gmail.com 
 
Boys Tennis: Mandy Berg 
mandyjberg@yahoo.com 
 
Boys Volleyball: Michael Wilton 
mkwilton@gmail.com 
 
Track: Daniel Tesimale 
daniel.tesimale@wasatch.edu  
 
Unified Sports: Carla Bedingfield 
carla.bedingfield@wasatch.edu 
 

  
Visits: https://wasatchhighathletics.com/ for more information 
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ACTIVITY and CONTACT                                     ACTIVITY and CONTACT 
Dance Company: Lauren Bloomfield 
lauren.bloomfield@wasatch.edu 
 
Drill Team: Lauren Bloomfield 
lauren.bloomfield@wasatch.edu 
 
Dance Krew: Lauren Bloomfield 
lauren.bloomfield@wasatch.edu 
 
Cheer: Mary Hammond 
mary.hammond@wasatch.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Marching Band: John Ryszka 
john.ryszka@wasatch.edu 
 
Jazz Band: John Ryszka 
john.ryszka@wasatch.edu 
 
Chamber Orchestra: Janice 
Vincent 
janice.vincent@wasatch.edu 
 
Advanced Ladies Choir 
Chamber Choir 
Concert Choir  
Contact Stephen Reynolds for  
audition information for: 
stephen.reynolds@wasatch.edu 

Clubs 

- * Air Force Junior Reserve Officer 
Training Corps (AFJROTC) 

- *American Sign Language 
- Art Club 
- Clocktower 
- Competitive Programming Club 
- Crochet Club 
- Cross Country Club 
- Debate 
- Dungeons and Dragons 
- *Educators Rising 
- Esports 
- *Family, Career, and Community 

Leaders of America (FCCLA) 
- Film Critique Club 
- *Future Business Leaders of 

America (FBLA) 
- Gay Straight Alliance 
- Girls Lacrosse Club 
- Hope Squad 
- Health Occupations Students of 

America (HOSA) 
- Interact Club 
- K-Pop Club  

- Kepler Club 
- *Latinos in Action (LIA) 
- Library Book Club 
- Mathletes 
- *National Honors Society (NHS)  
- Phone-Free Social Club 
- Robotics Club 
- Ski Club 
- The Crockpot Club 
- Theatre 
- Thrive Club 
- Turning Point USA Wasatch 
- Wasatch Archery Club 
- Wasatch Water Polo 
- We Are One 
- WHS Science Olympiad 
- Wolf Pact 
- Yoga Club 

 
 
*Visit        for contact information 
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